

IN THE COURT OF LD. CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTATE AT HOWRAH

MISC CASE NO. 109 of 2023

Seema Parvin

.... Petitioner

-VS-

Md Selim Javed & 05 others

...Respondent

Serial No.	Date	Order with signature of the Magistrate	Office note as to action taken on order (if any) and date
1	23.02.2023	Seema Parvin files a petition U/s 12/18/19/20/22 of P.W.D.V. Act 2005 against Md Selim Javed & 05 others Heard Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner. Let the case be transferred to the Court of Ld. Judicial Magistrate 3rd Court, Howrah for disposal. Fix. 01.03.23 for appearance before the transferee court. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah	

