

Misc Case- 109 OF 2023

Order dated- 22.01.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

Due to Bar resolution “NOT PASS ANY ADVERSE ORDER”.

Fix01-04-2024 for S/R and Appearance.

D/C by me

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah (JO Code-WB01187)*